REPORT NO. PN-1-210429-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 04/29/2021 Federal Communications Commission

PUBLIC NOTICE

News media info. (202) 418-0500
APPLICATIONS

File Number Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date Status

0000143943  Minor FM KCDC 164124 Main 102.5 LOMA, CO COCHISE MEDIA 04/27/2021 Received
Modification LICENSES LLC
Amendment
From: To:

0000144073  Minor LPD WLMF- 51285 Main 20 MIAMI, FL ATV HOLDINGS, INC.  04/27/2021  Accepted
Modification LD For Filing
(Sharing)
From: To:

0000144062  Minor FM KZCF 176739 Main 915 ATWATER, CA Common Frequency, 04/27/2021  Accepted
Modification Inc For Filing
From: To:

0000144148 Renewal of FX K219LT 79275 Main 91.7 CLAYTON, NM La Promesa 04/27/2021 Accepted
License Foundation For Filing
From: To:

0000144096  Extension of LPT WBOO- 130843 Main 45 ELK MOUND, WI MAGNUM RADIO, 04/27/2021  Accepted
CP LP INC. For Filing
From: To:

0000144085  Minor FX W292FT 202979 106.3 TERRE HAUTE, IN  WORD POWER, INC. 04/27/2021  Accepted
Modification For Filing
From: To:
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File Number

0000143881

0000143968

0000144063

0000143940

0000144147

0000144065

Purpose

Minor
Modification
Amendment

From:
Renewal of
License
From:
Minor
Modification
From:
Minor

Modification
Amendment

From:
License To
Cover
From:
Construction
Permit

From:

Service

LPD

LPD

FM

LPD

FX

FR

Call Sign

W22FJ-D

WSOT-

LD

KJCN

W19EI-D

K243CU

NEW

Facility ID  Station Type

187453

63934

185149

187452

202824

761268

REPORT NO. PN-1-210429-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 04/29/2021

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

To:

Main

To:

To:

To:

To:

Main

To:

Channel/Freq.

22

536.0

107.5

19

96.5

City, State

DUBOIS, PA

MARION, IN

SUTTER CREEK,

CA

DUBOIS, PA

LONGVIEW, TX

Hamilton, TX

Federal Communications Commission

45 L Street NE

Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

LANDOVER 2 LLC

SUNNYCREST
BAPTIST CHURCH

Sonora Sierra
Heritage Foundation

LANDOVER 2 LLC

La Promesa
Foundation

B Plus Broadcasting,
LLC

Status Date

04/27/2021

04/23/2021

04/27/2021

04/27/2021

04/27/2021

04/27/2021

Status

Received

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Received

Accepted
For Filing

Pending
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File Number  Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date  Status

0000144090  Construction DTX WGCU 62388 Main 518.0 FORT MYERS, FL  The Florida Gulf Coast = 04/27/2021  Accepted
Permit University Board of For Filing

Trustees

From: To:

0000143939  Minor LPD WI16EJ-D 187454 16 DUBOIS, PA LANDOVER 2 LLC 04/27/2021 Received
Modification
Amendment
From: To:

0000144075  Minor FX W255DD 201048 98.9 MOORESVILLE, MID-AMERICA 04/27/2021  Accepted
Modification IN RADIO GROUP, INC. For Filing
From: To:

0000144097 Renewal of FL KGPS- 134768 98.7 KINGMAN, AZ CALVARY CHAPEL 04/27/2021 Accepted
License LP OF KINGMAN For Filing
From: To:

0000127927 Renewal of FX K233CH 158501 94.5 GREELEY, CO Kevin J. Youngers 04/27/2021 Received
License
Amendment
From: To:

0000144089  Minor FM WZzBH 25003 Main 93.5 MILLSBORO, DE ADAMS RADIO OF 04/27/2021  Accepted
Modification DELMARVA For Filing

PENINSULA, LLC
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News media info. (202) 418-0500
APPLICATIONS

File Number  Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date  Status
From: To:

0000144129  Minor FM WEBK 175269 Main 911 SOCIETY HILL, RICHBURG 04/27/2021  Accepted
Modification SC EDUCATIONAL For Filing

BROADCASTERS,
INC.

From: To:

0000144061  Minor FM KQCF 176407 Main 88.1 CHILOQUIN, OR Common Frequency, 04/27/2021 Accepted
Modification Inc For Filing
From: To:

0000144088  Minor LPD K46KV-D 183793 21 FARMINGTON, EDGE SPECTRUM, 04/27/2021  Accepted
Modification NM INC. For Filing
From: To:

0000144080  Modification LPD WLMF- 51285 Main 20 MIAMI, FL ATV HOLDINGS, INC.  04/27/2021  Accepted
to License LD For Filing
(Sharing)
From: To:

0000144066  Assignment FM KCzO 51959 Main 92.1 CARRIZO PAULINO BERNAL 04/27/2021  Accepted
of SPRINGS, TX EVANGELISM For Filing
Authorization
From: PAULINO BERNAL EVANGELISM To: Cantico Nuevo Ministry Inc.
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Federal Communications Commission
45 L Street NE
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

File Number  Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date  Status

0000144060  Minor FX W243EL 202924 96.5 BENNINGTON, VT  SHIRES MEDIA 04/26/2021  Accepted
Modification PARTNERSHIP, INC. For Filing
From: To:

0000144067 Modification FM WFLO- 12320 Main 95.7 FARMVILLE, VA Educational Media 04/27/2021 Accepted
of License FM Foundation For Filing
From: To:

0000144093  Minor LPD K32JT-D 183794 32 FARMINGTON, EDGE SPECTRUM, 04/27/2021  Accepted
Modification NM INC. For Filing
From: To:

0000144068  Minor FL KELB-LP 123546 100.5 LAKE CHARLES, FIVE POINT RADIO, 04/27/2021  Accepted
Modification LA INC. For Filing
From: To:

0000138107  License To LPD KBKF-LD 127882 Main 6 SAN JOSE, CA VENTURE 04/27/2021 Received
Cover TECHNOLOGIES
Amendment GROUP, LLC
From: To:

0000144098  Minor FX K259DE 202475 99.7 COTTAGE REITEN 04/27/2021  Accepted
Modification GROVE, OR COMMUNICATIONS, For Filing

LLC

From: To:
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File Number

0000144077

0000139547

0000144078

0000136255

0000144114

0000144003

Purpose
Maodification
of License

From:

Amendment

From:

Displacement

From:

Minor
Modification
Amendment

From:
License To
Cover
From:
Minor

Modification
Amendment

From:

Service

FM

LPD

LPD

FX

LPD

LPD

Call Sign

KWYD

K31PR-D

WO06DH-
D

W240EI

KRUM-
LD

W17DU-
D

Facility ID  Station Type

7377

182595

186686

203056

67956

187451
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Main

To:

To:

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

To:

Channel/Freq.

1011

31

95.9

524.0

17

City, State

PARMA, ID

TYLER, TX

WESTMORELAND

, NH

HARVEY, IL

SEATTLE, WA

DUBOIS, PA

Federal Communications Commission

Applicant or Licensee

ILIAD MEDIA BOISE,
LLC

DTV AMERICA
CORPORATION

LANDOVER 2 LLC

BRIAN BYRNES,
RECEIVER

CENTRO FAMILIAR
CRISTIANO

LANDOVER 2 LLC

45 L Street NE

Washington, D.C. 20554

Status Date

04/27/2021

04/27/2021

04/27/2021

04/27/2021

04/27/2021

04/27/2021

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Status

Accepted
For Filing

Received

Accepted
For Filing

Received

Accepted
For Filing

Received
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