File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000143943	Minor Modification Amendment	FM	KCDC	164124	Main	102.5	LOMA, CO	COCHISE MEDIA LICENSES LLC	04/27/2021	Received
	From:				То:					
0000144073	Minor Modification (Sharing)	LPD	WLMF- LD	51285	Main	20	MIAMI, FL	ATV HOLDINGS, INC.	04/27/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000144062	Minor Modification	FM	KZCF	176739	Main	91.5	ATWATER, CA	Common Frequency, Inc	04/27/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000144148	Renewal of License	FX	K219LT	79275	Main	91.7	CLAYTON, NM	La Promesa Foundation	04/27/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000144096	Extension of CP	LPT	WBOO- LP	130843	Main	45	ELK MOUND, WI	MAGNUM RADIO, INC.	04/27/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000144085	Minor Modification	FX	W292FT	202979		106.3	TERRE HAUTE, IN	WORD POWER, INC.	04/27/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000143881	Minor Modification Amendment	LPD	W22FJ-D	187453		22	DUBOIS, PA	LANDOVER 2 LLC	04/27/2021	Received
	From:				То:					
0000143968	Renewal of License	LPD	WSOT- LD	63934	Main	536.0	MARION, IN	SUNNYCREST BAPTIST CHURCH	04/23/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000144063	Minor Modification	FM	KJCN	185149		107.5	SUTTER CREEK, CA	Sonora Sierra Heritage Foundation	04/27/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000143940	Minor Modification Amendment	LPD	W19EI-D	187452		19	DUBOIS, PA	LANDOVER 2 LLC	04/27/2021	Received
	From:				То:					
0000144147	License To Cover	FX	K243CU	202824		96.5	LONGVIEW, TX	La Promesa Foundation	04/27/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000144065	Construction Permit	FR	NEW	761268	Main		Hamilton, TX	B Plus Broadcasting, LLC	04/27/2021	Pending
	From:				То:					

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000144090	Construction Permit	DTX	WGCU	62388	Main	518.0	FORT MYERS, FL	The Florida Gulf Coast University Board of Trustees	04/27/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000143939	Minor Modification Amendment	LPD	W16EJ-D	187454		16	DUBOIS, PA	LANDOVER 2 LLC	04/27/2021	Received
	From:				То:					
0000144075	Minor Modification	FX	W255DD	201048		98.9	MOORESVILLE, IN	MID-AMERICA RADIO GROUP, INC.	04/27/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000144097	Renewal of License	FL	KGPS- LP	134768		98.7	KINGMAN, AZ	CALVARY CHAPEL OF KINGMAN	04/27/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000127927	Renewal of License Amendment	FX	K233CH	158501		94.5	GREELEY, CO	Kevin J. Youngers	04/27/2021	Received
	From:				То:					
0000144089	Minor Modification	FM	WZBH	25003	Main	93.5	MILLSBORO, DE	ADAMS RADIO OF DELMARVA PENINSULA, LLC	04/27/2021	Accepted For Filing

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
	From:				То:					
0000144129	Minor Modification	FM	WEBK	175269	Main	91.1	SOCIETY HILL, SC	RICHBURG EDUCATIONAL BROADCASTERS, INC.	04/27/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000144061	Minor Modification	FM	KQCF	176407	Main	88.1	CHILOQUIN, OR	Common Frequency,	04/27/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000144088	Minor Modification	LPD	K46KV-D	183793		21	FARMINGTON, NM	EDGE SPECTRUM, INC.	04/27/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000144080	Modification to License (Sharing)	LPD	WLMF- LD	51285	Main	20	MIAMI, FL	ATV HOLDINGS, INC.	04/27/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000144066	Assignment of Authorization	FM	KCZO	51959	Main	92.1	CARRIZO SPRINGS, TX	PAULINO BERNAL EVANGELISM	04/27/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From: PAULIN	IO BERNAL	EVANGELI	SM	To: Cantico Nu	uevo Ministry Inc.				

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000144060	Minor Modification	FX	W243EL	202924		96.5	BENNINGTON, VT	SHIRES MEDIA PARTNERSHIP, INC.	04/26/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000144067	Modification of License	FM	WFLO- FM	12320	Main	95.7	FARMVILLE, VA	Educational Media Foundation	04/27/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000144093	Minor Modification	LPD	K32JT-D	183794		32	FARMINGTON, NM	EDGE SPECTRUM, INC.	04/27/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000144068	Minor Modification	FL	KELB-LP	123546		100.5	LAKE CHARLES, LA	FIVE POINT RADIO, INC.	04/27/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000138107	License To Cover Amendment	LPD	KBKF-LD	127882	Main	6	SAN JOSE, CA	VENTURE TECHNOLOGIES GROUP, LLC	04/27/2021	Received
	From:				То:					
0000144098	Minor Modification	FX	K259DE	202475		99.7	COTTAGE GROVE, OR	REITEN COMMUNICATIONS, LLC	04/27/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000144077	Modification of License	FM	KWYD	7377	Main	101.1	PARMA, ID	ILIAD MEDIA BOISE, LLC	04/27/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000139547	Amendment	LPD	K31PR-D	182595		31	TYLER, TX	DTV AMERICA CORPORATION	04/27/2021	Received
	From:				То:					
0000144078	Displacement	LPD	W06DH- D	186686		6	WESTMORELAND , NH	LANDOVER 2 LLC	04/27/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000136255	Minor Modification Amendment	FX	W240EI	203056	Main	95.9	HARVEY, IL	BRIAN BYRNES, RECEIVER	04/27/2021	Received
	From:				То:					
0000144114	License To Cover	LPD	KRUM- LD	67956	Main	524.0	SEATTLE, WA	CENTRO FAMILIAR CRISTIANO	04/27/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000144003	Minor Modification Amendment	LPD	W17DU- D	187451		17	DUBOIS, PA	LANDOVER 2 LLC	04/27/2021	Received
	From:				То:					